B03649_07_E00_00  27.11.2021  HBM: public
Dimensions (in mm; 1 mm = 0.03937 inches)
1
3
6.2
35
2
5

Direction of loading center of platform
Load application
Load application Direction of loading center of platform
Alternative load application
Removed plug on
explosion-proof
versions
Maximum capacity Socket head cap screw Maximum tightening torque
7.5kg … 150kg M6 10.9 14N⋅m
200kg M8 10.9 33N⋅m
Product numbers (overview)
Type PW15B
Accuracy class C3-MR (OIML)
Comments Cable length 3 m (six‐wire config.)
Nominal (rated) load Order number
7.5kg 1-PW15BC3/7.5KG-1
15kg 1-PW15BC3/15KG-1
20kg 1-PW15BC3/20KG-1
30kg 1-PW15BC3/30KG-1
50kg 1-PW15BC3/50KG-1
75kg 1-PW15BC3/75KG-1
100kg 1-PW15BC3/100KG-1
150kg 1-PW15BC3/150KG-1
200kg 1-PW15BC3/200KG-1
B03649_07_E00_00  27.11.2021  HBM: public 5 HBM
K-PW15B  (stainless steel), optional versions
Order no.
K‐PW15B